
 
 

 

DELAPAGE 2026  
APPLICATION & AWARD 

CALENDAR 
 

Award 
Group 

 
Applicants 

 
Opening 

Date 

 
Closing 

Date 

 
Planned 

Announcements 

 
 

1 

 
Health services 

Communal services 
Mental health 

support 
 

 
 

06/01/26 

 
 

06/02/26 

 
 

15/03/26 

 
 

2 

 
Pre-schools 

Primary schools 
Secondary schools 

 

 
 

24/03/26 

 
 

24/04/26 

 
 

24/05/26 

 
 

3 

 
Kollelim 
Yeshivos 

Seminaries 
Kiruv Organisations 

 

 
 

19/05/26 

 
 

19/06/26 

 
 

19/07/26 

 
 

4 

 
Employment 
Poverty relief 

Housing and homes 
 

 
 

25/08/26 
 

 
 

25/09/26 

 
 

25/10/26 

 

Please note the change of sequence of the Award Groups from previous years. 


