



# **DELAPAGE 2026**

## **APPLICATION & AWARD**

### **CALENDAR**

<b>Award Group</b>	<b>Applicants</b>	<b>Opening Date</b>	<b>Closing Date</b>	<b>Planned Announcements</b>
1	Health services Communal services Mental health support	06/01/26	06/02/26	15/03/26
2	Pre-schools Primary schools Secondary schools	24/03/26	24/04/26	24/05/26
3	Kollelim Yeshivos Seminaries Kiruv Organisations	19/05/26	19/06/26	19/07/26
4	Employment Poverty relief Housing and homes	25/08/26	25/09/26	25/10/26

**Please note the change of sequence of the Award Groups from previous years.**